
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

23 

9 

73 

93 

12 

7 

32 

13 

Name 

Tampereen Kone-Pyörä 1 

JTT Racing 

Low Budget Racing 

Old Farts Racing by LBR 

Salama Racing 

Tampereen konepyörä 2 

KonePyörä JuniorTeam 

StarBike Racing Team 

Class 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Proto 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Sport 

Mopo Sport 

Laps 

176 

164 

161 

161 

160 

158 

155 

125 

Diff 

12 Laps 

15 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

21 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:00:25.524 

4:00:09.637 

4:00:16.628 

4:00:54.989 

4:00:14.465 

4:00:32.510 

4:00:16.629 

3:21:54.897 

Best Tm 

1:17.796 

1:20.866 

1:18.230 

1:23.705 

1:24.763 

1:23.304 

1:21.012 

1:24.441 

Engine 

Derbi DRD 

HM 

Fantic 

Rieju 

Gilera 

drd pro 

DRD Pro 

HM 

Club 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

59,866 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.796 

Best Speed 

63,073 

Best Lap by 

23 - Tampereen Kone-Pyörä 1 

Printed: 26.8.2023 14.36.16 

Kilpailun johtaja   Juha Kaskinen 

SML:n Valvoja   Heikki Savonen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

*   Position penalty 3 places (regular 6c)

SM Supermoto Imatra 

Mopo Endurance 

Mopo Endurance kilpailu 

Race started at 10:30:00 

Imatra Saarlampi 1,363 km 

26.8.2023 10:30 


